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Price: $750,000 MLS Number: A11870253  Single Family - SOLD

16575 SW 101st Ter, Miami, Florida 33196 USA

 Beds: 4    Baths: 2    Half Baths: 1
 Living Area: 2,250    Lot Square Feet: 6,619    HOA Fees: $120
 Year Built: 1996  
 Community: FOREST LAKES ESTATES SEC    Subdivision: FOREST LAKES ESTATES SEC
 Date Sold: 10/28/2025  
 Elementary School: Christina M Eve    Junior High: Hammocks
 High School: Felix Valera  



Beautifully updated 4BR/2.5BA home in prime Kendall location. Spacious layout features an expansive living/dining area, modern kitchen with quartz counters, new stainless steel appliances, porcelain floors downstairs & wood-style laminate upstairs.
Large primary suite with custom walk-in closet & upgraded bath plus 3 bedrooms upstairs. First-floor office/den, 2-car garage, and fully fenced lot with room for pool. Quiet, well-kept community with top-rated schools.
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